	Days in Session:  194
	 

	Minimum number of days of instruction:  187

	Number of school weeks:  40
	 

	Maximum number of non-instructional days:  6

	 
	 

	 Tuesday, Sept. 2 - school opens
	 Friday, March 13 - school closes

	 Monday, Oct. 13 - Thanksgiving Day
	 March 16-20 - Spring Vacation

	 Friday, Oct. 24 - Non-Instructional day
	 Monday, March 23 - school opens

	 Tuesday, Nov. 11 - Remembrance Day
	 Friday, April 10 - Good Friday

	 Monday, Nov. 24 - Curriculum Planning
	 Monday, April 13 - Easter Monday

	 Friday, Dec. 19 - school closes
	 Friday, April 24 - Non-Instructional day

	 Dec. 22 - Jan. 2 - Winter Vacation
	 Friday, May 15 - Non-Instructional day

	 Monday, Jan. 5 - school opens
	 Monday, May 18 - Victoria Day

	 Friday, Jan. 16  - Non-Instructional Day
	 Thursday, June 25 - Last day of classes

	 Friday, Feb. 20 - Non-Instructional day
	 Friday, June 26 - Admin Day/school closes


Calendar 2008-2009
